



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Solicitation No : CO-00473

Contract No :

Job # : 21-5014

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Capitol from Hildebrand Ave to Fredericksburg Rd

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00473 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00473 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00473 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00473 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00473 - 5_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 W	103.1 Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$5.00	324	\$1,620.00	\$0.50	324	\$162.00	\$10.00	324	\$3,240.00	\$1.00	324	\$324.00	\$4.50	324	\$1,458.00
2	2 W	103.3 Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$3.00	1,020	\$3,060.00	\$0.50	1,020	\$510.00	\$5.00	1,020	\$5,100.00	\$2.00	1,020	\$2,040.00	\$5.50	1,020	\$5,610.00
3	3 W	203.1 Tack Coat	GAL	\$7.00	313	\$2,191.00	\$5.00	313	\$1,565.00	\$20.00	313	\$6,260.00	\$10.00	313	\$3,130.00	\$18.00	313	\$5,634.00
4	4 W	205.2 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$68.00	2,170	\$147,560.00	\$50.00	2,170	\$108,500.00	\$70.00	2,170	\$151,900.00	\$90.00	2,170	\$195,300.00	\$48.00	2,170	\$104,160.00
5	5 W	205.4 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$17.00	3,126	\$53,142.00	\$12.00	3,126	\$37,512.00	\$25.00	3,126	\$78,150.00	\$24.00	3,126	\$75,024.00	\$55.00	3,126	\$171,930.00
6	6 W	208.1 Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	SY	\$5.00	330	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	330	\$9,900.00	\$20.00	330	\$6,600.00	\$36.00	330	\$11,880.00	\$36.00	330	\$11,880.00
7	7 W	299 Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$165.00	114	\$18,810.00	\$150.00	114	\$17,100.00	\$150.00	114	\$17,100.00	\$210.00	114	\$23,940.00	\$265.00	114	\$30,210.00
8	8 W	500.1 Concrete Curb	LF	\$45.00	324	\$14,580.00	\$0.50	324	\$162.00	\$40.00	324	\$12,960.00	\$15.00	324	\$4,860.00	\$20.00	324	\$6,480.00
9	9 W	502 Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$80.00	66	\$5,280.00	\$1.00	66	\$66.00	\$90.00	66	\$5,940.00	\$75.00	66	\$4,950.00	\$125.00	66	\$8,250.00
10	10 W	503.1 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (Residential)	SY	\$90.00	23	\$2,070.00	\$1.00	23	\$23.00	\$110.00	23	\$2,530.00	\$80.00	23	\$1,840.00	\$450.00	23	\$10,350.00
11	11 W	503.2 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (Commercial)	SY	\$95.00	20	\$1,900.00	\$1.00	20	\$20.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	20	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	20	\$15,000.00
12	12 W	503.4 Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	SY	\$65.00	10	\$650.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$80.00	10	\$800.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$475.00	10	\$4,750.00
13	13 W	503.5 Gravel Driveway	SY	\$32.00	14	\$448.00	\$40.00	14	\$560.00	\$60.00	14	\$840.00	\$40.00	14	\$560.00	\$600.00	14	\$8,400.00
14	14 W	516.1 Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$5.00	222	\$1,110.00	\$5.00	222	\$1,110.00	\$30.00	222	\$6,660.00	\$20.00	222	\$4,440.00	\$60.00	222	\$13,320.00
15	15 W	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
16	16 W	550 Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	5,140	\$15,420.00	\$10.00	5,140	\$51,400.00	\$5.00	5,140	\$25,700.00	\$1.00	5,140	\$5,140.00	\$6.50	5,140	\$33,410.00
17	17 W	813 Relay 6" Firelines	LF	\$130.00	35	\$4,550.00	\$85.00	35	\$2,975.00	\$150.00	35	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	35	\$3,500.00	\$105.00	35	\$3,675.00
18	18 W	818 6" PVC Waterline	LF	\$60.00	70	\$4,200.00	\$80.00	70	\$5,600.00	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00	\$80.00	70	\$5,600.00	\$85.00	70	\$5,950.00
19	19 W	818 8" PVC Waterline	LF	\$52.00	5,023	\$261,196.00	\$125.00	5,023	\$627,875.00	\$90.00	5,023	\$452,070.00	\$85.00	5,023	\$426,955.00	\$99.55	5,023	\$500,039.65
20	20 W	818 10" PVC Waterline	LF	\$90.00	5	\$450.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$150.00	5	\$750.00	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00	\$142.50	5	\$712.50
21	21 W	818 12" PVC Waterline	LF	\$90.00	37	\$3,330.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$180.00	37	\$6,660.00	\$185.00	37	\$6,845.00
22	22 W	824 Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$1,050.00	28	\$29,400.00	\$2,400.00	28	\$67,200.00	\$1,800.00	28	\$50,400.00	\$2,800.00	28	\$78,400.00	\$1,750.00	28	\$49,000.00
23	23 W	824 Relay 1/2" Long Service	EA	\$1,050.00	2	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$1,700.00	2	\$3,400.00	\$2,800.00	2	\$5,600.00	\$1,750.00	2	\$3,500.00
24	24 W	824 Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,025.00	17	\$17,425.00	\$1,200.00	17	\$20,400.00	\$1,500.00	17	\$25,500.00	\$1,200.00	17	\$20,400.00	\$1,750.00	17	\$29,750.00
25	25 W	824 Relay 1/2" Short Service	EA	\$1,025.00	1	\$1,025.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00
26	26 W	824 New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service	EA	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00
27	27 W	824 New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	EA	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00
28	28 W	824.5 Customer Shut-off Valve	EA	\$175.00	50	\$8,750.00	\$125.00	50	\$6,250.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00
29	29 W	828 8" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,785.00	41	\$73,185.00	\$2,000.00	41	\$82,000.00	\$2,000.00	41	\$82,000.00	\$2,100.00	41	\$86,100.00	\$2,500.00	41	\$102,500.00
30	30 W	833 New Meter Box	EA	\$320.00	48	\$15,360.00	\$100.00	48	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	48	\$14,400.00	\$120.00	48	\$5,760.00	\$500.00	48	\$24,000.00
31	31 W	833 Existing Meter & New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$450.00	48	\$21,600.00	\$125.00	48	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	48	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	48	\$480.00	\$750.00	48	\$36,000.00
32	32 W	834 Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,950.00	12	\$59,400.00	\$6,000.00	12	\$72,000.00	\$5,000.00	12	\$60,000.00	\$6,000.00	12	\$72,000.00	\$9,000.00	12	\$108,000.00
33	33 W	834.3 Relocate Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
34	34 W	836 Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$4,950.00	14	\$69,300.00	\$300.00	14	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	14	\$84,000.00	\$6,000.00	14	\$84,000.00	\$9,000.00	14	\$126,000.00
35	35 W	840 2" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$700.00	1	\$700.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
36	36 W	840 6" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$3,250.00	14	\$45,500.00	\$2,500.00	14	\$35,000.00	\$1,000.00	14	\$14,000.00	\$2,800.00	14	\$39,200.00	\$2,500.00	14	\$35,000.00
37	37 W	840 8" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	4	\$16,800.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00
38	38 W	840 10" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
39	39 W	840 12" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$5,750.00	5	\$28,750.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00	\$4,800.00	5	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00
40	40 W	841 Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00	\$3,500.00	25	\$87,500.00	\$3,000.00	25	\$75,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Solicitation No : CO-00473

Contract No :

Job # : 21-5014

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Capitol from Hildebrand Ave to Fredericksburg Rd

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00473 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00473 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00473 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00473 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00473 - 5_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
41	41 W	844 2" Blow-off, Temporary	EA	\$750.00	25	\$18,750.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$2,750.00	25	\$68,750.00
42	42 W	858 Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$450.00	17	\$7,650.00	\$200.00	17	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	17	\$8,500.00	\$350.00	17	\$5,950.00	\$800.00	17	\$13,600.00
43	43 W	1020 Water Main Break/Leak Repairs, (6"-12", all types)	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	2	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$650.00	2	\$1,300.00
44	44 W	3000 Removal, Transportation and Disposal of various sizes of A.C. Pipe	LF	\$35.00	390	\$13,650.00	\$30.00	390	\$11,700.00	\$30.00	390	\$11,700.00	\$20.00	390	\$7,800.00	\$45.00	390	\$17,550.00
45	45 W	3001 CPS Energy Power Pole Bracing and Gas Line Adjustment Allowance	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
46	46 W	SS818 2" PVC Waterline	LF	\$45.00	5	\$225.00	\$60.00	5	\$300.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$20.00	5	\$100.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00
47	47 W	100 MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 - 44 AND ITEM 46)	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$142,000.00	1	\$142,000.00	\$128,892.00	1	\$128,892.00
48	48 W	101 PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 - 44 AND ITEM 46)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$71,000.00	1	\$71,000.00	\$42,714.00	1	\$42,714.00
			Total			\$1,182,687.00			\$1,395,760.00			\$1,495,400.00			\$1,641,133.00			\$1,892,120.15
Calendar Days To Complete :			210	As Read		\$1,182,687.00			\$1,395,760.00			\$1,495,400.00			\$1,641,133.00			\$1,911,470.15